Baltic Chain Tour 2025

UCI 2.2 ME category

24.08.2025

Organiser: Pro Jalgratturite klubi MTU

Riga-Valga-Tartu

Classification

11l stage 167,7 km Start 10:05:54

Place Bib
1 61
2 131
3 52
4 *111
5 *6
6 *54
7 25
8 *105
9 101
10 *42
11 | 152
12 *122
13 *143
14 *75
15 23
16 102
17 31
18 *132
19 *136
20 *116
21 *71
22  *53
23 125
24 *65
25 3
26 *144
27 74
28 *114
29 56
30 *81
31 103
32 *64
33 62
34 84
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Name

Kristians BELOHVOSCIKS
Gert KIVISTIK

Markus PAJUR

Jorgensen MADS SCHULZ
Aaron AUS

Karl KURITS

Viktor LYCHOU

Filip LEPKA

Marvin HAMMERSCHMID
Girts HARKINS

Vincent LOUICHE

Matias AHTOSALO

Nehuen Lautaro ERRIPA PICAAED

Nikolas KLIMAVICIUS
Gustav THOMPSON
Josef DIRNBAUER
Youcef REGUIGUI
Arseni LAIDINEN
Virgo MITT

August Birk HUNDT
Rokas ADOMAITIS
Lauri TAMM

Tomi SANTASALO
Renats STALS
Oskar NISU
Christodoulos ACHAS
Lukas TALACKA
Jakob Falk PAARUP
Rait ARM

Hugo PERSSON
Nikolas RIEGLER
Markuss LAGZDINS
Agris VINDEC
Casper JOHANSSON

Cat
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

Country Team
LAT NTL
EST PEL
EST NTE
DEN PGS
EST QPT
EST NTE
SWE LUC
CZE STS
AUT STS
LAT ENT
FRA VCT
FIN ucTt
ARG BGH
LTU NTU
SWE LUC
AUT STS
DZA MPT
EST PEL
EST PEL
DEN PGS
LTU NTU
EST NTE
FIN ucT
LAT NTL
EST QPT
CYP BGH
LTU NTU
DEN PGS
EST NTE
SWE SCT
AUT STS
LAT NTL
LAT NTL
SWE SCT

AL

Average speed of the winner 45,35
Winner time 03:41:52

Time Speed
03:41:52 45,35
03:41:52 45,35
03:41:52 45,35
03:41:52 45,35
03:41:52 45,35
03:41:52 45,35
03:41:52 45,35
03:41:52 45,35
03:41:52 45,35
03:41:52 45,35
03:41:52 45,35
03:41:53 45,35
03:41:53 45,35
03:41:53 45,35
03:41:53 45,35
03:41:53 45,35
03:41:53 45,35
03:41:54 45,34
03:41:54 45,34
03:41:54 45,34
03:41:54 45,34
03:41:54 45,34
03:41:54 45,34
03:41:55 45,34
03:41:55 45,34
03:41:55 45,34
03:41:55 45,34
03:41:55 45,34
03:41:55 45,34
03:41:55 45,34
03:41:55 45,34
03:41:56 45,34
03:41:56 45,34
03:41:56 45,34
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

133
121
*43
141
* 124
* 83
* 63
* 86
* 55
* 44
* 24
112
123
34
155
*1
134
153
104
22
* 85
* 135
x4
51
* 45

* 106
41
*113

* 21
* 46
72
73

Baltic Chain Tour 2025

UCI 2.2 ME category

Ats UULIMAA
Jaakko SILLANKORVA
Dovydas BRUZAS

Miguel Angel RUBIANO CHAWEZ

Petja TEPPO

Felix LINDGREN
Rainers ZVIEDRIS
Gustav LOVIDIUS
Markus MAEUIBO
Titas LAURINAVICIUS
Max NIELSEN

Peter Asbjorn HANSEN
Jesper LINDAHL
Abdellah BEN YOUCEF
Sampo MALINEN
Martti LENZIUS

Johan NORDLUND
Kirill TARASSOV
Daniel BICHLMANN
Carl KAGEVI

Victor HEDEAS

Tauri JURISAAR

Oskar KUUT

Norman VAHTRA
Aironas GERDAUSKAS
Karl Patrick LAUK
Raphael KOKAS
Gustas RAUGALA
Phillip MATHIESEN
Gleb KARPENKO

Axel KALLBERG
Olivers SKRAPCIS
Venantas LASINIS

ME
ME
ME

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

Zygimantas MATUZEVICIUS ME

Commissaires panel
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Organiser: Pro Jalgratturite klubi MTU
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Riga-Valga-Tartu

03:41:56
03:41:56
03:41:57
03:41:57
03:41:57
03:41:57
03:41:57
03:41:57
03:41:58
03:41:59
03:41:59
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03:42:00
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03:42:01
03:42:01
03:42:02
03:42:03
03:42:04
03:42:10
03:42:11
03:42:13
03:42:16
03:42:17
03:42:19
03:43:47
03:43:58
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